SafeSite® LED Floodlight
Class I, Div. 2
Mechanical Information
Fixture Weight: 30 lb (14 kg)
Shipping Weight: 34 lb (16 kg)
EPA (Sq. ft) 0.55 sq. ft.
Mounting: Stirrup bracket (included)
Entry: (2) 3/4” NPT cable entries

Free Datasheet http://www.datasheet4u.com/
www.dialight.com MDTFSSCIDIIFLX001_A
Dialight reserves the right to make changes at any time in order to supply the best product possible. The most current version of this document will
always be available at: www.dialight.com/Assets/Brochures_And_Catalogs/Illumination/MDTFSSCIDIIFLX001_A.pdf
Warranty Statement: EXCEPT FOR THE WARRANTY EXPRESSLY PROVIDED FOR [HEREIN/ABOVE/BELOW], DIALIGHT DISCLAIMS ANY AND ALL OTHER WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR
IMPLIED, INCLUDING, WITHOUT LIMITATION, ANY WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY, FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE, TITLE, AND NONINFRINGEMENT.
SafeSite® LED Floodlight
Part Number Optical Pattern Color Initial Fixture Lumens Wattage Lumens Per Watt
FLD222NC2NG NEMA 2 (23° narrow) Cool White 10,750 107 100
FLD244NC2NG NEMA 4 (52° meduim) Cool White 10,750 107 100
FLD255NC2NG NEMA 5 (93° wide) Cool White 10,750 107 100
FLD266NC2NG NEMA 6 (115° very wide) Cool White 10,750 107 100
Mounting Options
Part Number Description Kit Includes
Stanchion Mount Junction Box
HZXSTAN100S 1.00" Slip-Fit Stanchion Mount Junction Box
Junction box
Mounting hardware
HZXSTAN125S 1.25" Slip-Fit Stanchion Mount Junction Box
HZXSTAN150S 1.50" Slip-Fit Stanchion Mount Junction Box
HZXSTAN200S 2.00" Slip-Fit Stanchion Mount Junction Box
HZXSTAN100T 1.00" NPT Threaded Stanchion Mount Junction Box
HZXSTAN125T 1.25" NPT Threaded Stanchion Mount Junction Box
HZXSTAN150T 1.50" NPT Threaded Stanchion Mount Junction Box
HZXSTAN200T 2.00" NPT Threaded Stanchion Mount Junction Box
Safety Cable Kit
HZXSAFEKIT Safety cable Kit
2 Eyelets
2 Safety cables